Creekside Preserve HOA

Financial Statements

For the Month and
Eleven
Month Period
Ended
November 30, 2020

(Unaudited)



Account Description

1010 Cadence; Operating; 6467

1070 Spirit Account

1210 Cadence RSVMMA,; 7523; 0.15%
1221 |beria; RSVMM; 0.50%

1225 Valley: RSVMM; 1155; 0.40%
1310 Accounts Receivable

1315 Allowance for Bad Debt

1610 Prepaid Insurance

1800 Utility Deposits

3010
3050
3100
3310
3400

5050
5140
5147
5175
5230
5320
5336
5420
5450
5455
5490
5491

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue
Security Deposits
Prepaid Owner Assessments

Deferred Expenses

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:

Basketball Court

Fence

Gate

Well

Monuments

Paving

Playground

Sealcoating

Storm Water Mains/Basins
Non Statutory Reserves
Reserve Interest-Current
Reserve Interest-Prior Year

Subtotal Reserves

Creekside Preserve HOA

Balance Sheet
As of 11/30/20

Operating Reserves Other Totals
ASSETS

35,420.66 35,420.66

300.00 300.00

254,754.05 254,754.05

25,805.49 25,805.49

128,473.31 128,473.31

7.241.32 7.241.32

(5,203.18) (5,203.18)

7,029.49 7,029.49

2,798.00 2,798.00

47,586.29 409,032.85 .00 456,619.14
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

3,852.40 3,852.40

11,341.00 11,341.00

9,600.00 9,600.00

6,613.06 6,613.06

498.47 498.47

31,904.93 .00 .00 31,904.93

4,376.00 4,376.00

13:671.16 13,671.16

15,113.66 15,113.66

1,655.37 1,655.37

3,794.22 3,794.22

192,397.39 192,397.39

2,861.03 2,861.03

45,000.00 45,000.00

70,412.00 70,412.00

49,728.00 49,728.00

5,065.87 5,065.87

4,958.15 4,958.15

.00 409,032.85 .00 409,032.85
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Account Description

EQUITY:
5510 Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Creekside Preserve HOA

Balance Sheet
A_s of 11/30/20

QOperating : Reserves Other Totals
15,524.42 15,524.42

156.94 .00 .00 156.94
15,681.36 .00 .00 15,681.36
47,586.29 409,032.85 .00 456,619.14
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Creekside Preserve HOA Page: 1
Reserve Statement

As of 11/30/20
BEGINNING YIDie = YID AVAILABLE
OF YEAR ALLOCATION DISBURSEMENT ~ BALANCE

RESERVES:

5050 Basketball Court 4,376.00 0.00 0.00 4,376.00
5140 Fence 11,663.16 2,008.00 0.00 13,671.16
5147 Gate 13,024.66 2,089.00 0.00 15,113.66
5175 Well (315.63) 1,971.00 0.00 1,665.37
5230 Monuments 3,684.22 110.00 0.00 3,794.22
5320 Paving 171,837.39 20,560.00 0.00 192,397.39
5336 Playground 13,218.63 3,113.00 13,470.60 2,861.03
5420 Sealcoating 36,009.00 8,991.00 0.00 45,000.00
5450 Storm Water Mains/Basins 50,204.00 20,208.00 0.00 70,412.00
5455 Non Statutory Reserves 29,930.00 19,798.00 0.00 49,728.00
5490 Reserve Interest-Current 0.00 5,065.87 0.00 5,065.87
5491 Reserve Interest-Prior Year 4,958.15 0.00 0.00 4,958.15
Subtotal Reserves 338,589.58 83,913.87 13,470.60 409,032.85

TOTALRESERVES 338,589.58 83,913.87 13,470.60 409,032.85




Run Date: 12/17/20
Run Time: 03:27 PM

Account Description
INCOME:
06200 Maintenance Assessments
06210 Reserve Income
06310 Gate Openers/Key Cards
06340 Late Fees/Past Due Interest
06580 Application Fees
06920 Miscellaneous Income
Subtotal Income
Administrative
07005 Bad Debt Expense
07020 Duesl/License/Fees
07100 Insurance
07140 Professional Fees: Taxes/Audi
07150 Prof. Fees - Legal
07200 Management Fees
07250 Office: Svc/Supplies
07260 Office: Postage
07270 Gate Administration
07300 Income Taxes
07420 Website
Administrative
Grounds
07520 Irigation Repairs
07550 Agquatic Maintenance
07600 Landscaping Contract
07610 Landscape Misc
07650 Landscape Replacement
07690 Preserve Maintenance
07800 Tree Trimming
Grounds
Maintenance
08010 General Maintenance/Repairs
08130 Street Light Repairs
08135 Gate Maintenance
08230 Playground Maintenance
08260 Powerwash
08270 Security Equipment

Creekside Preserve HOA
Income/Expense Statement

Period: 11/01/20 to 11/30/20

Page: 1

e T  Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
11,353.50 11,368.42 (14.92) 124,851.00 125,052.62 (201.62) 136,421.00
6,570.67 6,572.75 (2.08) 72,217.37 72,300.25 (22.88) 78,873.00
270.00 .00 270.00 1,510.00 .00 1,510.00 .00
(104.26) .00 (104.26) 2,681.47 .00 2,681.47 .00
.00 .00 .00 500.00 .00 500.00 .00
.00 .00 .00 1,456.25 .00 1,456.25 .00
18,089.91 1794117 148.74 203,276.09 197,352.87 5,923.22 215,294.00

EXPENSES

.00 416.67 416.67 216.26 4,583.37 4,367.11 5,000.00
.00 10.42 10.42 61.25 114,62 53.37 125.00
781.05 791.67 10.62 8,245.66 8,708.37 462.71 9,500.00
.00 15.83 15.83 200.00 174.13 (25.87) 190.00
(930.70) 416.67 1,347.37 2,420.16 4,583.37 2,163.21 5,000.00
1,304.63 1,304.67 .04 14,350.93 14,351.37 44 15,656.00
205.87 333.33 127.46 2,861.84 3,666.63 804.79 4,000.00
38.32 166.67 128.35 730.11 1,833.37 1,103.26 2,000.00
140.00 .00 (140.00) 140.00 .00 (140.00) .00
.00 00 00 497.00 00 (497.00) .00
119.40 8.33 (111.07) 199.53 91.63 (107.90) 100.00
1,658.57 3,464.26 1,805.69 29,922.74 38,106.86 8,184.12 41,571.00
.00 416.67 416.67 9,684.90 4,583.37 (5,101.53) 5,000.00
412.00 412.50 .50 4,532.00 4,537.50 5.50 4,950.00
4,400.00 4,400.00 .00 48,400.00 48,400.00 .00 52,800.00
80.00 .00 (80.00) 80.00 .00 (80.00) .00
.00 250.00 250.00 3,770.00 2,750.00 (1,020.00) 3,000.00
1,500.00 .00 (1,500.00) 2,700.00 .00 (2,700.00) .00
.00 166.67 166.67 2,080.00 1,833.37 (246.63) 2,000.00
6,392.00 5,645.84 (746.16) 71,246.90 62,104.24 (9,142.66) 67,750.00
.00 83.33 83.33 1,635.10 916.63 (718.47) 1,000.00
.00 83.33 83.33 475.00 916.63 44163 1,000.00
1,548.48 333.33 (1,215.15) 15,153.69 3,666.63 (11,487.06) 4,000.00
.00 41.67 41,67 .00 458.37 458.37 500.00
.00 83.33 8333 .00 916.63 916.63 1,000.00
169.98 300.00 130.02 679.92 3,300.00 2,620.08 3,600.00



Run Date: 12/17/20
Run Time: 03:27 PM

Account

Utilities
08620
08675

Other
09710
09970

Descﬂpﬁoﬁ

Maintenance
Electricity
Telephone - Gates

Utilities
Contingency
Transfer to Reserves

Other
TOTALEXPENSES

Current Year Net Income/(loss

Creekside Preserve HOA
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 11/01/20 to 11/30/20

Page: 2

> CurrentPeriod Year-To-Date Yeary
Actual ‘Budget  Variance  Actual Budget  Variance Budget
1,718.46 924.99 (793.47) 17,943.71 10,174.89 (7,768.82) 11,100.00
872.37 1,000.00 127.63 9,214.99 11,000.00 1,785.01 12,000.00
(252) 83.33 85.85 251344 916.63 (1596.81) 1,000.00
869.85 1,083.33 21348 11,728.43 11,916.63 188.20 13,000.00
00 250.00 250.00 00 2750.00 2,750.00 3,000.00
6,570.67 657275 208 72,277.37 7230025 2288 78,873.00
657067 6,822.75 252.08 72,277.37 75,050.25 277288 81,873.00
17,209.55 17,941.17 73162 203,119.15 197,352.87 (5.766.28) 215,294.00
880.36 00 880.36 156.94 00 156.94 00




